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 Trolley Jack with Carry Case, 2 Tonne 
STOCK No.  54635      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559546350
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Compact and portable design
•	 �Lifting range 130-330mm
•	 �One-piece handle
•	 �Fitted with rear swiveling castors
•	 �Safety overload protection
•	 �Supplied inside a robust plastic storage case with carry handle

DESCRIPTION

This compact trolley jack is portable and ideal for light duty lifting from 130-330mm. Quick to assemble and easily operated using the one-piece handle. 
It is fitted with rear swivelling castors for manoeuvrability. There is a safety valve to prevent the jack from overloading. Supplied inside a robust plastic 
storage case with carry handle.  

Manufactured to EN1494 specification

2 TONNE

CONTENTS

1 x  Trolley Jack with Storage Case, 2 Tonne 

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Minimum height
Maximum height
Saddle diameter
Handle length
Chassis length
Weight

 2 Tonne
 130mm
 330mm
 50mm
 425mm
 440mm
 8.3kg



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 17/10/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


